Informacije o proizvodu (EN)
DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60-V2 switch
Tehnoteka je online destinacija za upoređivanje cena i karakteristika bele tehnike,
potrošačke elektronike i IT uređaja kod trgovinskih lanaca i internet prodavnica u Srbiji.
Naša stranica vam omogućava da istražite najnovije informacije, detaljne karakteristike
i konkurentne cene proizvoda.
Posetite nas i uživajte u ekskluzivnom iskustvu pametne kupovine klikom na link:
                               1 / 4
Desktop PoE Switch | DH-PFS3006-4ET-60
System Overview
6-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Desktop Switch with 4 PoE Ports  is a
type of layer two commercial switch. It provides 4 10/100 Mbps Eth-
ernet ports and 2 10/100 Mbps uplink ports. The product is equipped
with two types of transmission modes (Extend Mode On/Extend Mode
Off). It also supports PoE watchdog to avoid manually maintenance and
device restart, which can realize the intelligent management and reduce
the cost.
Functions
Intelligent PoE
Adopt PoE power consumption management strategy, and supply
power to important ports first. When total power consumption exceeds
the set threshold value of the system, power down the ports from large
port number to small port number. Adopt smart detection to prevent
outage.
Supply power with ultra-wide power range, and adapt to IPC power con-
sumption fluctuations in severe environment.
Hi-PoE 60W (Orange Port)
Besides IEEE802.3af and IEEE802.3at, orange port also supports maxi-
mum 60W output.
Long Distance PoE
Breaking the IEEE 100 m transmission limit, the device supports 250 m
long distance PoE transmission with a more flexible networking.
All Metal Design
With all metal design, the device has good heat dissipation, and can
work in severe environments.
POE Watchdog
Adopt the PoE watchdog function to avoid manually maintenance and
device restart, which can realize the intelligent management and reduce
the cost.
* The parameters and datasheets below can only be applied to V2.0 (version 2.0)
· Layer two commercial switch
· Supports IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab and IEEE802.3x
  standards
· MDI/MDIX self-adaptation
· RJ-45 port supports 10/100 Mbps self-adaptation, and confirms to
  802.3at, and 802.3af power supply standards
· Port 1 supports Hi-PoE 60W power supply
· 250 m PoE power supply
· Wall mounting and mechanical anti-theft
· 53V DC power supply
· Supports PoE watchdog
DH-PFS3006-4ET-60
6-Port 10/100Mbps Unmanaged Desktop Switch with 4 PoE Ports
  Scene
Suitable for supermarkets, hotels, shops, corridors and other small moni-
toring places.
Technical Specification
Hardware
Ethernet Port 4
Optical Port 0
Ethernet Port Rate 100 Mbps
Number of Business Card Slots
Port 1–4: 4 × RJ-45 10/100 M (PoE)
Port 5–6: 2 × RJ-45 10/100 M (uplink)
Power Supply 53V DC
Operating Temperature –10°C  to +55°C  (+14°F to +131°F)
Operating Humidity 5%–95%
Storage Temperature –20°C  to +70°C (–4°F to +158°F)
Storage Humidity 5%–95%
Power Consumption
Idling: 1.5W
Full load: 60W
Performance
Switching Capacity 1.80 Gbps
Packet Forwarding Rate 0.89 Mpps
Packet Buffer Size 1 Mbit
60W
250m
PoE Watchdog
                               2 / 4
MAC Table Size 2K
Communication Standard IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3x
PoE
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af/IEEE802.3at/Hi-PoE
PoE Power 60W
PoE Power Consumption
Management
Yes
PoE Pin Assignment PoE/Hi-PoE: 1, 2, 4, 5 (V+), 3, 6, 7, 8 (V-)
Far Distance Mode 250 m @10 Mbps
General
ESD Air discharge: 8kV
Contact discharge: 6kV
Thunderproof Common mode: 2kV
Differential mode: 1kV
Net Weight 0.3 kg (0.66 lb)
Gross Weight 0.9 kg (1.98 lb)
Product Dimensions 130 mm × 85 mm × 26 mm (5.12" × 3.35" × 1.02")
Packaging Dimensions 267 mm × 239 mm × 77 mm (10.51" × 9.41" × 3.03")
Desktop PoE Switch | DH-PFS3006-4ET-60
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Panels
Application
Rev 001.001 © 2021 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
                               3 / 4
Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvođača,
brenda Dahua, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanične stranice. S obzirom na ovu
činjenicu, Tehnoteka ističe da ne preuzima odgovornost za tačnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, mišljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadržanih u ovom dokumentu.
Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlašćenje da izvrši bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greške,
propuste ili netačnosti koje se mogu naći unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za štetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netačnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvođača kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.
Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehničkim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite našu stranicu klikom na sledeći link:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               4 / 4